Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Cutler - (1136636) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.80
37.92
38.27
38.38
39.30
39.43
39.45
39.98
40.24
41.00
41.56
41.89
42.21
42.42
45.32
46.95
49.69
51.48
52.11
52.12
54.87
55.59
57.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
284
277
274
255
253
252
243
238
225
216
211
206
203
166
150
126
113
109
109
94
90
83

WA Pts

Round

I I =

-n

I T T T

Round

Date

24/06/18
16/12/17
25/11117
07/05/17
09/04/17
12/03/17
24/06/17
16/09/17
26/11/16
17/09/16
29/10/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
08/04/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
10/05/15
23/11/14
18/01/15
27/06/15
19/07/14
29/06/14
17/05/14

Date

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet
Windsor Spring Level 3

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Bletchley
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Watford

Bletchley

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3

4

3
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.80
37.92
38.27
39.98
39.45
38.38
39.30
39.43
40.24
41.56
41.00
41.89
42.42
42.21
45.32
46.95
52.12
49.69
52.11
51.48
54.87
55.59
57.10

Copyright 2024

287
284
277
243
252
274
255
253
238
216
225
211
203

166
150
109
126
109
113
94
90
83

m I I m T m T I mMm m M I

-n

I I =

24/06/18
16/12/17
25/11117
16/09/17
24/06/17
07/05/17
09/04/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
29/10/16
17/09/16
18/06/16
08/04/16
13/03/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
27/06/15
10/05/15
18/01/15
23/11/14
19/07/14
29/06/14

17/05/14

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Cambridge April Open 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Flitwick

Luton
Watford

Bletchley

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
3
3
3

w W W w

W W w s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



