## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Cutler - (1136636) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nouria	Dale	Meet	venue	Club Swall Onder	Levei
37.80	287	F	24/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Flitwick	3
37.92	284	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.27	277	F	25/11/17	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
38.38	274	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Flitwick	3
39.30	255	F	09/04/17	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
39.43	253	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
39.45	252	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
39.98	243	Н	16/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
40.24	238	F	26/11/16	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
41.00	225	Н	17/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
41.56	216	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.89	211	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
42.21	206	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
42.42	203	Н	08/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Flitwick	3
45.32	166	Н	22/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
46.95	150	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
49.69	126	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
51.48	113	Н	23/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
52.11	109	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
52.12	109	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
54.87	94	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
55.59	90	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
57.10	83	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Date

							Page 2 / 2
37.80	287	F	24/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Flitwick	3
37.92	284	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.27	277	F	25/11/17	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
39.98	243	Н	16/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
39.45	252	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.38	274	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Flitwick	3
39.30	255	F	09/04/17	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
39.43	253	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
40.24	238	F	26/11/16	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
41.56	216	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.00	225	Н	17/09/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
41.89	211	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
42.42	203	Н	08/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Flitwick	3
42.21	206	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
45.32	166	Н	22/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
46.95	150	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
52.12	109	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
49.69	126	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
52.11	109	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
51.48	113	Н	23/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
54.87	94	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
55.59	90	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
57.10	83	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3